UDISE CODE 10181401208 . " Mob: 9473225

HAPPY MIND MJ
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Email: schoolhappymind@gmail.com
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Ref. No.- Hmﬁfgx[g/o'?,r Date : 2745{-2,02&"

HOLIDAY CUM ACADEMIC CALENDER
(2025-26)
APRIL-2025 ‘ < :
e 10 April (Thur) - School Reopens (100% Attendance) :
e 14 Apr (Mon) - Ambedkar Jayanti (Celebration) g
e 19 Apr (Sat) - Inter House Paper Craft Activity (Class- III to V) . P
e 26 Apr (Sat) - Health and Wellness Activity i1
MAY -2025
e -01 May (Thur) - May Day / Holiday
e 03 May (Sat) - Cleanliness Drive Activity (VI to VIII)
e 09 May (Fri) - Rabindra Jayanti (Celebration)
e 10 May (Sat) - 2 Saturday (Holiday) ‘
e 12 May (Mon) - Buddha Purnima
e 17 May (Sat) - Inter House Quiz Competition (V -VIII) v
e 26 May (Mon) - 1t Periodical Test
JUNE-2025 : x
e 07 Jun (Sat) - Bakra Id/ Eid ul-Adha/ (SUMMER VACATION BEGIN)
e 23 Jun (Mon) - School Reopen ;
JULY-2025 - : !
e 07 Jul (Mon) - Muharram (Holiday) ;.
e 12 Jul (Sat) - 2nd Saturday Holiday by
e 26 Jul (Sat) - Inter House Waste to Wealth Activity (VI-VIII) . §
AUGUST- 2025 s
e (2 Aug (Sat) - Inter House Rakhi Making Competition (I-IV) i
o 09 Aug (Sat) - 2" Saturday Holiday , i
o 15 Aug (Fri) - Independence Day (Celebration) -
e 16 Aug (Sat) - Janmashtami (HD)
o 23 Aug( - Inter House Debat Competition (V1 - VIII) an ager
o 27 Aug (Wed) - Gahesh Chaturthi (HD) l \PPY M’ND AC
. ADEMY

BIDUPUR ( VAISHAU)
& Q&\a (S HAL“




SEPTEMBER-2025

Summer Vacation: As per the direction of State government,

The dates of Eid-ul-Fitr, Milad-un-Nabi and other Islamic festival may vary depending on moon

sighting and other.

Acadgic Actiyi wi%@nuin closed for Independence Day and Republic Day.¢) .

e 05 Sept (Fri) = Id-ui milad/ Teacher’s Day (Celebration)
* 15 Sept (Mon) - Half Yearly Examination
* 27 Sept (Sat) = PTM (Class I to 1V- 10:00a.m to 11:30 a.m.)
(Class V to VIII- 12:00 to 01:30 p.m.)
* 28 Sept (Sun) - Dusschra Holiday
OCTOBER-2025
* 06 Oct (Mon) - School Reopens
* 18 Oct (Sat) - Inter House Diya Decoration Competition (I - IV)
e 20-23Oct - Diwali/ Deepawali Holiday
* 28 Oct (Tue) - Chhath Puja (Holiday)
NOVEMBER -2025
e 05 Nov (Wed) - Gurunanak Jayanti (Holiday)
* 08 Nov (Sat) - 2" Saturday
e 14 Nov (Fri) - Children’s Day (Celebration)
® 22 Nov (Sat) - Inter House English Poem recitation Competition (II - V)
DECEMBER-2025 |
e 01-04 (Dec) - Test
e 13 Dec (Sat) - Inter House Hindi Poem Recitation (VI — VIII)
e 25Dec (Thur) - Christmas '
e 27 Dec (Sat) - Winter Vacation
JANUARY-2025
e 05 Jan (Mon) - PT- II (2" Periodical Test
e 10 Jan (Sat) - 2" Saturday
e 12 Jan (Mon) - Swami Vivekanand Jayanti
e 14 Jan (Wed) - Makar Sankranti
e 23 Jan (Fri) - Saraswati Puja / Netaji’s Birthday (Celebration)
e 26 Jan (Mon) - Republic Day (Celebration)
FEBRUARY-2026
e (07 Feb (Sat) - Inter House Dance Competition (V — VIII)
e 14 Feb (Sat) - 2" Saturday (HD)
March- 2026
e 03 Mar (Tue) - Holi (Holiday)
e 14 Mar (Sat) - 2M Saturday
e 23 Mar (Mon) - Annual Examination
e 30 Mar (Mon) - Promotion Meeting
e 31 Mar (Tue) - PTM (Class- I To IV) (10:00a.m to 12:00 Noon)
(Class- V To VIII) (12:30 p.m. to 02:00 p.m.)
Note:
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